(Application Form)

Certified for:
Deep sea captain

Name /Surname: Vladimir Slezkin

Position applied for: = Master Desired Vessel Type: VLCC
Crude oil tanker
Minimum salary $: | Negotiable Birthday / Place of birth: = 08.08.1958 USSR
Phones: | +79184253148 Citizenship: = Russia
E-mail: | vladimir.slezkin@gmail.com Country of readegt::;{ Russia/Maykop
Messenger: = WhatsApp Home address: | 214 Vostochnaya str.
English level: | Fluent Closest airport: = Sochi/Krasnodar
USA visa validup: = No Schengen visa valid up: | No
Seaman's book RUS0641657 22.04.2024 Russia 21.04.2029
International passport 759586193 14.11.2018 Russia 14.11.2028
National passport 7903 332634 23.09.2003 Russia
Rank Deep sea captain
Professional license LED207654516 31.05.2023 Russia 26.05.2028

Endorsement 16.07.2023 26.05.2028


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/327927/

Basic Safety Training

Security Awareness
Training

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

Advanced Fire Fighting
Medical Care
Medical First Aid
GMDSS Operator
GMDSS Endorsement
Ship Security Officer

Oil Tank Specialized
Training

Radar Management
(ARPA+Radar)

Ship Handling
Arrangements

ECDIS

Bridge Team Management

Ship Carrying
Dangr/hazard Cargo

Medical Fitness

Marshall Islands

918-108/23-06C

903-149/23-02C

PSC-04318/23 PD

AFF-03571/23 PD

913-110/23-07C

MFA-03620/23 PD

LED207654527

990584

903-149/23-02C

896-130/23-01C

905-122/23-04C

9002032893

892-124/23-04C

MUM/BRM/24/02/302

LED207654534

783

Seafarer's Identification and

Record Book

19.04.2023

30.05.2023

24.05.2023

23.05.2023

21.04.2023

22.05.2023

31.05.2023

16.07.2023

30.05.2023

19.05.2023

03.05.2023

25.09.2020

05.05.2023

29.02.2024

31.05.2023

11.04.2024

MH 788820

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Marshall Islands

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

UK

Russia

Russia

08.04.2021

19.04.2028

30.05.2028

24.05.2028

23.05.2028

21.04.2028

22.05.2028

26.04.2028

26.04.2028

30.05.2028

19.05.2028

03.05.2028

25.09.2025

05.05.2028

28.02.2029

31.05.2028

11.04.2025

07.04.2026



Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Sex: male

Nordic Cross /
Marshall Islands

Nordic Cross /
Marshall Islands

Nordic Cross /
Marshall Islands

Nordic Cross /
Marshall Islands

Nordic Cross /
Marshall Islands

Nordic Cross /
Marshall Islands

Nordic Cross /
Marshall Islands

Nordic Cross /
Marshall Islands

Eyes color: Brown

Maritime education:

Speciality:

Next of kin:

Crude oil
tanker /158475

Crude oil
tanker /158475

Crude oil
tanker /158475

Crude oil
tanker /158475

Crude oil
tanker /158475

Crude oil
tanker /158475

Crude oil
tanker /158475

Crude oil
tanker /158475

Height: 180

Weight: 90

Leningrad High Marine

Collage

Navigation

Daughter

B&W /18660

B&W /18660

B&W /18660

B&W /18660

B&W /18660

B&W /18660

B&W /18660

B&W /18660

08.05.2024 -
07.09.2024

04.08.2023 -
03.01.2024

06.11.2022 -
31.03.2023

15.11.2021 -
28.04.2022

06.02.2021 -
27.06.2021

14.11.2019 -
10.08.2020

17.01.2019 -
05.06.2019

11.06.2018 -
06.10.2018

Nordic
American
Tankers /

Norway

Nordic
American
Tankers /

Norway

Nordic
American
Tankers /

Norway

Nordic
American
Tankers /

Norway

Nordic
American
Tankers /

Norway

Nordic
American
Tankers /

Norway

Nordic
American
Tankers /

Norway

Nordic
American
Tankers /

Norway

Overall size: 52

Shoe size: 43
Additional skills:
Knowledge of other .
Russian
languages:
Kin phone: | +7 925 709 8699



62 Bykovskoe shosse,app
Kin name, Surname: | Natalia Venediktova Kin address: @ 80,Malakhovka,Moscow
region



	CV
	Vladimir Slezkin
	Deep sea captain



